Rev B MSLU02 SERIES
2 Watt DC/DC Power Converters
7/15/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Single Output Models
Size: 0.54 x 0.37 x 0.34 inches (13.7 x 9.3 x 8.6 mm)
Dual Output Models
Size: 0.64 x 0.37 x 0.34 inches (16.3 x 9.3 x 8.6 mm)

MODEL SELECTION TABLE
SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Load
Regulation
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Max No Load Max Load
MSLU5S33-500
5 VDC
(4.5 - 5.5 VDC)
3.3 VDC 10mA 500mA
60mA
471mA 11% 1.65W 70% 47µF
MSLU5S05-400 5 VDC 8mA 400mA 548mA 11% 2W 73% 47µF
MSLU5S12-165 12 VDC 3mA 165mA 514mA 11% 2W 77% 10µF
MSLU12S33-500
12 VDC
(10.8 - 13.2 VDC)
3.3 VDC 10mA 500mA
30mA
191mA 8% 1.65W 72% 47µF
MSLU12S05-400 5 VDC 8mA 400mA 222mA 8% 2W 75% 47µF
MSLU12S12-165 12 VDC 3mA 165mA 209mA 5% 2W 79% 10µF
MSLU24S33-500
24 VDC
(21.6 - 26.4 VDC)
3.3 VDC 10mA 500mA
15mA
96mA 8% 1.65W 72% 47µF
MSLU24S05-400 5 VDC 8mA 400mA 111mA 8% 2W 75% 47µF
MSLU24S12-165 12 VDC 3mA 165mA 105mA 5% 2W 79% 10µF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Load
Regulation
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Max No Load Max Load
MSLU5D05-200
5 VDC
(4.5 - 5.5 VDC)
±5 VDC ±4mA ±200mA
60mA
541mA 10% 2W 74% ±10µF
MSLU5D12-83 ±12 VDC ±1.5mA ±83mA 524mA 7% 2W 76% ±4.7µF
MSLU5D15-66 ±15 VDC ±1mA ±66mA 521mA 7% 2W 76% ±4.7µF
MSLU12D12-83 12 VDC
(10.8 - 13.2 VDC)
±12 VDC ±1.5mA ±83mA 30mA 208mA 5% 2W 80% ±4.7µF
MSLU12D15-66 ±15 VDC ±1mA ±66mA 206mA 5% 2W 80% ±4.7µF
MSLU24D12-83 24 VDC
(21.6 - 26.4 VDC)
±12 VDC ±1.5mA ±83mA 15mA 105mA 5% 2W 79% ±4.7µF
MSLU24D15-66 ±15 VDC ±1mA ±66mA 104mA 5% 2W 79% ±4.7µF
NOTES
1. The MSLU02 series requires a minimum output loading to maintain specified regulations. Operation under no-load conditions will not
damage  these devices; however they may not meet all listed specifications.
2. All DC/DC converters should be externally fused at the front end for protection.